10/12/2021

12:25
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 49 047 138 448
Comparative Trial Balance as at 30 June 2021
2021 2021 2020 2020
$Dr $Cr $Dr $Cr
Income
0700 Rent received 22,719.74 22,886.93
Expenses
1615 Depreciation - Plant 263.00 309.00
1755 Insurance 1,691.49 1,184.74
1850 Rates & land taxes 3.587%:11 3,163.50
1865 Repairs & maintenance 742.30 299.47
Current Assets
2000 Bankwest- 4496 485.50 R 3,286.66
2001 NAB- 2449 52337 523.37
2002 Bond 1,740.00 1,740.00
Non Current Assets
2815 Buildings - At cost 144,100.86 144,100.86
2831 Fixtures & fittings 1,573.00 1,836.00
Equity
4000 Opening balance - Partner
4000.01 - Opening balance - Partner 38,021.11 41,276.93
4000.02 - Opening balance - Partner 113,465.78 114,279.74
151,486.89 155,556.67
4003 Share of profit . .
4003.01 - Share of profit 1560000 | 60§ 4;) 17.600.00
4003.02 - Share of profit 3.90000 4 004" G/ 4,400.00
19,500.00 22,000.00
174,206.63 174,206.63 178,443.60 178,443.60
Net Profit 16,435.84 17,930.22

These financial statements are unaudited. They must be read in conjunction with the attached Accountant's
Compilation Report and Notes which form part of these financial statements.
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ABN 49 047 138 448

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2021 10 2';22931

Date Trans No Chg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
Account number 0700 - Rent received

09/07/2020 000003 R -435.00 -435.00 -435.00
10/07/2020 000004 R -435.00 -435.00 -870.00
22/07/2020 000006 R -435.00 -435.00 -1,305.00
27/07/2020 000007 R -435.00 -435.00 -1,740.00
05/08/2020 000008 R -435.00 -435.00 -2,175.00
12/08/2020 000009 R -435.00 -435.00 -2,610.00
20/08/2020 000010 R -435.00 -435.00 -3,045.00
26/08/2020 000011 R -130.00 -130.00 -3,175.00
26/08/2020 000012 R -435.00 -435.00 -3,610.00
02/09/2020 000013 R -435.00 -435.00 -4,045.00
09/09/2020 000014 R -79.00 -79.00 -4,124.00
09/09/2020 000015 R -435.00 -435.00 -4,559.00
18/09/2020 000018 R -435.00 -435.00 -4,994.00
23/09/2020 000019 R -435.00 -435.00 -5,429.00
05/10/2020 000020 R -435.00 -435.00 -5,864.00
07/10/2020 000021 R -435.00 -435.00 -6,299.00
16/10/2020 000022 R -435.00 -435.00 -6,734.00
22/10/2020 000023 R -435.00 -435.00 -7,169.00
29/10/2020 000026 R -435.00 -435.00 -7,604.00
04/11/2020 000027 R -435.00 -435.00 -8,039.00
11/11/2020 000028 R -435.00 -435.00 -8,474.00
18/11/2020 000030 R -435.00 -435.00 -8,909.00
25/11/2020 000031 R -435.00 -435.00 -9,344.00
02/12/2020 000033 R -435.00 -435.00 -9,779.00
09/12/2020 000034 R -435.00 -435.00 -10,214.00
16/12/2020 000035 R -82.00 -82.00 -10,296.00
16/12/2020 000036 R -435.00 -435.00 -10,731.00
23/12/2020 000037 R -435.00 -435.00 -11,166.00
11/01/2021 000040 R -870.00 -870.00 -12,036.00
13/01/2021 000041 R -93.74 -93.74 -12,129.74
15/01/2021 000043 R -870.00 -870.00 -12,999.74
29/01/2021 000044 R -435.00 -435.00 -13,434.74
10/02/2021 000045 R -435.00 -435.00 -13,869.74
18/02/2021 000046 R -870.00 -870.00 -14,739.74
26/02/2021 000047 R -1,305.00 -1,305.00 -16,044.74
15/03/2021 000049 R -435.00 -435.00 -16,479.74
24/03/2021 000051 R -870.00 -870.00 -17,349.74
31/03/2021 000055 R -100.00 -100.00 -17,449.74
19/04/2021 000056 R -435.00 -435.00 -17,884.74
21/04/2021 000057 R -435.00 -435.00 -18,319.74



NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND  Page2o0f5
ABN 49 047 138 448

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2021 bl .5
Date Trans No Chg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
05/05/2021 000058 R -435.00 -435.00 -18,754.74
05/05/2021 000059 R -970.00 -970.00 -19,724.74
12/05/2021 000060 R -470.00 -470.00 -20,194.74
20/05/2021 000062 R -470.00 -470.00 -20,664.74
28/05/2021 000063 R -470.00 -470.00 -21,134.74
14/06/2021 000064 R -175.00 -175.00 -21,309.74
16/06/2021 000065 R -470.00 -470.00 -21,779.74
21/06/2021 000068 R -470.00 -470.00 -22,249.74
30/06/2021 000070 R -470.00 -470.00 -22,719.74
Total -22,719.74 0.00 -22,719.74

Account number 1615 - Depreciation - Plant

31/07/2020 000002 J 22.00 22.00 22.00
31/08/2020 000002 J 22.00 22.00 44.00
30/09/2020 000002 J 22.00 22.00 66.00
31/10/2020 000002 J 22.00 22.00 88.00
30/11/2020 000002 J 22.00 22.00 110.00
31/12/2020 000002 J 22.00 22.00 132.00
31/01/2021 000002 d 22.00 22.00 154.00
28/02/2021 000002 J 20.00 20.00 174.00
31/03/2021 000002 J 22.00 22.00 196.00
30/04/2021 000002 J 22.00 22.00 218.00
31/05/2021 000002 J 22.00 22.00 240.00
30/06/2021 000002 J 23.00 23.00 263.00
Total 263.00 0.00 263.00

Account number 1755 - Insurance

22/06/2021 000069 P 1,691.49 1,691.49 1,691.49
Total 1,691.49 0.00 1,691.49

Account number 1850 - Rates & land taxes

15/07/2020 000005 P 295.97 295.97 295.97
14/09/2020 000016 P 1,653.85 1,653.85 1,949.82
16/09/2020 000017 P 294.58 294.58 2,244 .40
16/11/2020 000029 P 296.56 296.56 2,540.96
14/01/2021 000042 P 308.08 308.08 2,849.04
15/03/2021 000048 P 207.31 207.31 3,056.35
18/03/2021 000050 P 143.61 143.61 3,199.96
17/05/2021 000061 P 387.186 387.15 3,687.11

Total 3,587.11 0.00 3,587.11




NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND  Page 3of5
ABN 49 047 138 448

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2021 10’12’;220:?1
Date Trans No Chqg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
Account number 1865 - Repairs & maintenance

30/11/2020 000032 P 487.30 487.30 487.30
29/03/2021 000052 P 255.00 255.00 742.30
Total 742.30 0.00 742.30

Account number 2000 - Bankwest- 4496

01/07/2020 000001 J 3,286.66 3,286.66 3,286.66
09/07/2020 000003 R 435.00 435.00 3,721.66
10/07/2020 000004 R 435.00 435.00 4,156.66
15/07/2020 000005 P -295.97 -295.97 3,860.69
22/07/2020 000006 R 435.00 435.00 4,295.69
27/07/2020 000007 R 435.00 435.00 4,730.69
05/08/2020 000008 R 435.00 435.00 5,165.69
12/08/2020 000009 R 435.00 435.00 5,600.69
20/08/2020 000010 R 435.00 435.00 6,035.69
26/08/2020 000011 R 130.00 130.00 6,165.69
26/08/2020 000012 R 435.00 435.00 6,600.69
02/09/2020 000013 R 435.00 435.00 7,035.69
09/09/2020 000014 R 79.00 79.00 7,114.69
09/09/2020 000015 R 435.00 435.00 7,549.69
14/09/2020 000016 P -1,653.85 -1,653.85 5,895.84
16/09/2020 000017 P -294.58 -294.58 5,601.26
18/09/2020 000018 R 435.00 435.00 6,036.26
23/09/2020 000019 R 435.00 435.00 6,471.26
05/10/2020 000020 R 435.00 435.00 6,906.26
07/10/2020 000021 R 435.00 435.00 7,341.26
16/10/2020 000022 R 435.00 435.00 7,776.26
22/10/2020 000023 R 435.00 435.00 8,211.26
28/10/2020 000024 P -4,800.00 -4,800.00 3,411.26
28/10/2020 000025 P -1,200.00 -1,200.00 2,211.26
29/10/2020 000026 R 435.00 435.00 2,646.26
04/11/2020 000027 R 435.00 435.00 3,081.26
11/11/2020 000028 R 435.00 435.00 3,516.26
16/11/2020 000029 P -296.56 -296.56 3,219.70
18/11/2020 000030 R 435.00 435.00 3,654.70
25/11/2020 000031 R 435.00 435.00 4,089.70
30/11/2020 000032 P -487.30 -487.30 3,602.40
02/12/2020 000033 R 435.00 435.00 4,037.40
09/12/2020 000034 R 435.00 435.00 4,472.40
16/12/2020 000035 R 82.00 82.00 4,554 .40
16/12/2020 000036 R 435.00 435.00 4,989.40
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Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2021 18 2’1229?]

Date Trans No Chg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
23/12/2020 000037 R 435.00 435.00 5,424.40
29/12/2020 000038 P -3,600.00 -3,600.00 1,824.40
29/12/2020 000039 P -900.00 -900.00 924.40
11/01/2021 000040 R 870.00 870.00 1,794.40
13/01/2021 000041 R 93.74 93.74 1,888.14
14/01/2021 000042 P -308.08 -308.08 1,580.06
15/01/2021 000043 R 870.00 870.00 2,450.06
29/01/2021 000044 R 435.00 435.00 2,885.06
10/02/2021 000045 R 435.00 435.00 3,320.06
18/02/2021 000046 R 870.00 870.00 4,190.06
26/02/2021 000047 R 1,305.00 1,305.00 5,495.06
15/03/2021 000048 P -207.31 -207.31 5,287.75
15/03/2021 000049 R 435.00 435.00 572275
18/03/2021 000050 P -143.61 -143.61 5579.14
24/03/2021 000051 R 870.00 870.00 6,449.14
29/03/2021 000052 P -255.00 -255.00 6,194.14
29/03/2021 000053 P -4,000.00 -4,000.00 2,194.14
29/03/2021 000054 P -1,000.00 -1,000.00 1,194.14
31/03/2021 000055 R 100.00 100.00 1,294.14
19/04/2021 000056 R 435.00 435.00 1,729.14
21/04/2021 000057 R 435.00 435.00 2,164.14
05/05/2021 000058 R 435.00 435.00 2,599.14
05/05/2021 000059 R 970.00 970.00 3,5669.14
12/05/2021 000060 R 470.00 470.00 4,039.14
17/05/2021 000061 P -387.15 -387.15 3,651.99
20/05/2021 000062 R 470.00 470.00 4,121.99
28/05/2021 000063 R 470.00 470.00 4,591.99
14/06/2021 000064 R 175.00 175.00 4,766.99
16/06/2021 000065 R 470.00 470.00 5,236.99
21/06/2021 000066 P -3,200.00 -3,200.00 2,036.99
21/06/2021 000067 P -800.00 -800.00 1,236.99
21/06/2021 000068 R 470.00 470.00 1,706.99
22/06/2021 000069 £ -1,691.49 -1,691.49 15.50
30/06/2021 000070 R 470.00 470.00 485.50
Total 485.50 0.00 485.50

Account number 2001 - NAB- 2449

01/07/2020 000001 J 523.37 523.37 523.37

Total 523.37 0.00 523.37

Account number 2002 - Bond
01/07/2020 000001 J 1,740.00 1,740.00 1,740.00
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Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2021 10’12’;229%}
Date Trans No Chg/Rec Code Net Tax Gross Total
Total 1,740.00 0.00 1,740.00

Account number 2815 - Buildings - At cost

01/07/2020 000001 J 144,100.86 144,100.86 144,100.86
Total 144,100.86 0.00 144,100.86

Account number 2831 - Fixtures & fittings

01/07/2020 000001 J 1,836.00 1,836.00 1,836.00
31/07/2020 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,814.00
31/08/2020 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,792.00
30/09/2020 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,770.00
31/10/2020 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,748.00
30/11/2020 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,726.00
31/12/2020 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,704.00
31/01/2021 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,682.00
28/02/2021 000002 J -20.00 -20.00 1,662.00
31/03/2021 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,640.00
30/04/2021 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,618.00
31/05/2021 000002 J -22.00 -22.00 1,596.00
30/06/2021 000002  J -23.00 -23.00 1,573.00
Total 1,573.00 0.00 1,573.00

Account number 4000.01 - Opening balance - Partner

01/07/2020 000001 J -38,021.11 -38,021.11 -38,021.11
Total -38,021.11 0.00 -38,021.11

Account number 4000.02 - Opening balance - Partner

01/07/2020 000001 J -113,465.78 -113,465.78 -113,465.78
Total -113,465.78 0.00 -113,465.78

Account number 4003.01 - Share of profit

28/10/2020 000024 P 4,800.00 4,800.00 4,800.00
29/12/2020 000038 P 3,600.00 3,600.00 8,400.00
29/03/2021 000053 P 4,000.00 4,000.00 12,400.00
21/06/2021 000066 P 3,200.00 3,200.00 15,600.00
Total 15,600.00 0.00 15,600.00

Account number 4003.02 - Share of profit

28/10/2020 000025 P 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
29/12/2020 000039 P 900.00 900.00 2,100.00
29/03/2021 000054 P 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,100.00
21/06/2021 000067 P 800.00 800.00 3,900.00

Total 3,900.00 0.00 3,900.00
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THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01 JUN 21 OPENING BALANCE 4,591,99
14 JUN 21 MARIA SAQOFAIVAAT Water bill 175.00 4,766,99
16 JUN 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 470.00 5.236.99
21 JUN 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 470.00

21 JUN 21 80pcentAndrea waytoFT4470 3,200.00

21 JUN 21 20pecentAndreawayTo super4501 800.00 1,706.99
22 JUN 21 Insurances peST CONTROL 1,691.49 15,50
30JUN 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 470,00

4
ﬁgg.so

30 JUN 21 CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS $5.691.49

L TOTAL CREDITS $1,585.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. if you see something that doesn‘t
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on oyur website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19,

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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Page 3 of 4

You and your security - ePayments Code reminder
Why am | recelving this notice?

The ePayments Code applies to your elecironic payment transactions, including ATM fransactions, EFTPOS Transactions, Online
Payments, BPAY payments, Internet Banking, Mobile Banking and Credit Card Transactions, As Bankwest is o member to this Code, we
need to remind you about your Card, Pin and Online security.

Your Bankwest Card, Mobile Device, Mobile Wallet, Payment Device, Biometric Identifier, Security Token, Personal Identification Number
{PIN) and Security Code are the keys to accessing your accounts electronically, Ensuring they are safe and secure from vnauthorised use
at all imes, is very important,

We provide this notice fo you as a reminder
1. To protect your cards, PIN, Secref Codes, Mobile Wallet, Payment Device, Biometric Identifier and Security Token.
2.0n how to report unauthorised use, loss, and theft. Including the steps you need to foke to nofify us.

In these guidelines, we refer to your PIN and Security Code as your “Secret Code while “card” refers fo credit cards and debit cards,

Proteciing your card

To protect your card, you should:

* Sign your card as soon as You receive it:

* Carry your card with you whenever possible;

* Keep your card in a safe, secure place and check regularly fo ensure it has not been lost or stolen;

* Never lend your card to anybody, or give the detalls on your card (such as the card number or expiry date) to anyone;

* Do not allow anyone to see the details on your card when you enter them info a EFTPOS machine, ATM or other electronic equipment:
* Ensure you relrieve your card affer making a fransaction; and

* Desiroy your card when it expires or is no longer valid by cutting it diagonally in half.

Protecting your Secret Code

To protect your Secret Code, you should:

* Memorise your Secret Code when you receive it and destroy the notice advising you of the Secret Cade;

* Never disclose your Secref Cade to anyone ~ even family, friends, or persons in auvthority (such as a bank officer or police officer);

* Be careful to prevent anyone from seeing you enfer your Secret Code into an EFTPOS machine, ATM or other elecironic equipment;

* Never keep a record of your Secret Code on your card, even if it is disguised:;

* Never choose a Secre! Code which can be easily identified with you ie., your name, date of birth, car registration, telephone number or
anything else that could be associated with you;

* Never choose a Secret Code which has an easily refrievable combination such as 1M, 1234 or ABCD;

* If you must record your Secret Code, make a reasonable attempt fo disguise it. For instance, do NOT record it in reverse order or as g
series of numbers with any of them marked to indicate the Secret Code; and,

* Do not use any forms of disguise to your Secret Code that could be easily discovered by anather person,

Iif you suspect someone else may know your Secret Code or that an unauthorised person is using your Secret Code, you should contact
us immediately to request the issue of g new Secret Code,

Protecting your Mobile Wallet
To protect your Mobile Wallet, you should:
* Ensure your mobile device is locked at ali times when it is not being used, and is not left unattended in a non-secure environment;

Protecting your Payment Device

To protect your Payment Device, you should:

* Keep the Payment Device in a safe, secure place and check regularly to ensure it has not been lost or stolen;

* Do not keep the Payment Device with any document conltaining the reference numbers for nominated accounts or with other account
information such as statements or cheque books; and

* Do not lend the Payment Device to anyone, or permit anyone fo use the Payment Device,

Protecting your Biometric Identifier

If another person’s Biometric Identifier, such as but not limited o a fingerprint, is loaded onto your mobile device, you must ensure you
take immediate steps o remove this Blometric Identifier from your relevant mobile device, otherwise any fransaction using that Biometric
Identifier will not be an unauthorised transaction for the purposes of determining liability.

Protecting your Security Token

To protect your Security Token, you should:
* Carry the Securify Token whenever possible;

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealih Bank of Ausiralia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFsL / Auslralian credit licence 234945
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BSTS13ANDA4 010844.000000 (051}
THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
{(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01MAY21  OPENING BALANCE 2,164.14
05MAY21  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00
O5MAY 21 MARIA SADFAIVAAT Rent 970.00 3,569,14
12MAY 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 470,00 4,039.14
17MAY 21 WATER CORP 9017173865 387.15 3,651.99
20MAY 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 470.00 412199
28 MAY 21 MARIA SAOQFAIVAAT Rent 470.00 4,591.99
31MAY21  CLOSING BALANCE 4,591.99
TOTAL DEBITS $387.15
TOTAL CREDITS $2,815.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn‘t
seem right, call us on 1317 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by caliing us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19,

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 7 Australian credit licence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or
Benkwest Online Banking, or colf us on 1317 19
if you're a business customer, cell 13 7000

e

BS1203AN06 019407-000000 (0510)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Date Particulars

01 APR 21 OPENING BALANCE
19 APR 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
21 APR 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
30 APR 21 CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS

TOTAL CREDITS

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number

Account Number 040449-6

Period
Page 1 of 2

306-047

1Apr 21 -30Apr 21
Statement Number 141

Account of; NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Debit

$0.00

Credit Balance

1,294.14
435.00 1.729.14
435.00 2,164.14
2,164.14

$870.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't

seemn right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about

your account or disputing transactions, see

the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us

know by calling 1317 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or
Bankwest Online Banking, or call us on 13 17 19
If you're o business customer, coll 13 7000
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BS0303ANOS 012228-000000 (0510)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

I

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number 306-047

Account Number 040449-6

27 Feb 21 - 31 Mar 21
Statement Number 140

Period
Page 1 of 2

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
27FEB21  OPENING BALANCE 5,495.06
15MAR21  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00
15MAR21  WATER CORP 9017173865 207.31 5,722.75
18MAR21  WATER CORP 9017173865 143,61 5,579.14
24MAR21  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 870.00 6,449.14
29 MAR 21 termico pest control _ . 255,00
29MAR21  Nardone FTrust 0. =« T 400000 i ) v Loy f By dy e
29MAR21  NardoneSuperfund O3 TD SOV 100000 Biheat LB 119414
31 MAR21  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Water bill 40 3 To ad B/ 100.00 _gv l 1,294.14
31MAR21  CLOSING BALANCE 1,294.14
TOTAL DEBITS $5,605.92
TOTAL CREDITS $1,405.00

Make sure you check the entries
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about
the relevant Product Information Statement
branch or by calling us on 13 1
know by calling 1317 19.

on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
your account or disputing transactions, see

- it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
7 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us

Bankwaest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or
Bankwest Oniine Banking, or call us on 13 77 19
If you're a business customer, coll 13 7600

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date

30 JAN 21
10 FEB 21
18 FEB 21
26 FEB 21
26 FEB21

ey b

BSOS73ANO7 022799-000000  (0510)
THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Particulars

OPENING BALANCE
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS

TOTAL CREDITS

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number

306-047

Account Number 040449-6
30 Jan 21 - 26 Feb 21
Statement Number 139

Period
Page 1 of 2

Debit

$0.00

Credit

435.00
870.00
1.305.00

$2,610.00

Balance

2,885.06
3,320,06
4,190.,06
5,495.06
5,495.06

Make sure you check the entries on this statemn
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more

ent carefully. If you see something that doesn't
info about your account or disputing transactions, see

the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don

know by calling 1317 19,

't want to receive promotional info from us, let us

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945




BS0293ANOS / 016954 / 0004425

o | ACCOUNT STATEMENT

LS | R |
For enquiries, messoge us on the Bankwest App or BSB Number 306-047
Pl e Al Account Number 040449-6
Period 1Jan 21-29jan 21
Page 10of2 Statement Number 138

LTI

i

Il

BS0293ANDS 016954-000000 (051D
THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01 JAN 21 OPENING BALANCE 924.40
11 JAN 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent §70.00 1,794,40
13 JAN 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Water bill 93.74 1,888.14
14 JAN 21 WATER CORP 9017173865 308,08 1,580.06
15 JAN 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 870.00 2,450.06
29 JAN 21 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 2,885.06
29JAN21  CLOSING BALANCE 2,885.06
TOTAL DEBITS $308.08
TOTAL CREDITS $2,268.74
L N

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. if you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 1317 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by calling us on 1317 19, If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19,

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123124 AFSL/ Australian credit licence 234945
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5 Wg@ﬁﬁw oG BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

bankwes i ﬁ% ACCOUNT STATEMENT

rtemmnintASninalii)

For enguiries, message us on the Bankwest App or BSB Number 306-047

k line Bonking, i 131719

oute basonss st cal 137000 Account Number 040449-6
Period 1Dec 20 - 31 Dec 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 137

S e

BS3663AN09 025227-0000C0  (0510)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01 DEC 20 OPENING BALANCE 3,602.40
02 DEC 20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 4,037.40
09DEC20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 4,472.40
16 DEC20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Water bill 82,00
16DEC20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 4,989.40
23DEC20  MARIASAOFAVAAT Rent _ . oL Bo & R Gt v ¥/ "V 4500 5,424.40
29DEC20 -=~NardoneClassichomes {4 © : = y 3,600.00 . « LW
29 DEC20 ~w NardoneSuperfund Faraol 20 F R b 90000 Ty Sr- Sm LA 2440
31DEC20 CLOSING BALANCE 924.40
TOTAL DEBITS $4,500.00
TOTAL CREDITS $1,822.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by calling us on 1317 19. If you don’t want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 13 17 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

 bankwes Qé‘?w ACCOUNT STATEMENT
e e e e
For enquiries, messoge us on the Bankwest App or BSB Number 306-047
i s it il Account Number 0404496
Period 31 Oct 20 - 30 Nov 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 136

ey el

BS3353AN05 012951-000000  (0510)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
310CT20 OPENING BALANCE 2,646.26
04NOV20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 3,081.26
11NOV20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 3.516.26
16 NOV20  WATER CORP 9017173865 296.56 3,219.70
18NOV20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 3,654.70
25NOV20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 4,089.70
30 NOV 20 AS| Alrcondition 487.30 3,602.40
30NOV20  CLOSING BALANCE 3,602.40

TOTAL DEBITS $783.86

TOTAL CREDITS $1,740.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by callingus on 1317 19, If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or
Bankwest Online Banking, or calf us on 1317 19
Ifyou're @ business customer, call 13 7000

BRI

(e

Date

01 OCT 20
050CT 20
07 0CT 20
16 OCT 20
220CT 20
28 0CT 20
28 OCT 20
29 0CT 20
300CT20

ey e

BS3043AN06 019256-000000 (0510}

THE TRUSTEES

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number

Period
Page 1 of 2

306-047

Account Number 040449-6
1 0ct 20-300ct 20
Statement Number 135

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F

26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND

ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Particulars

OPENING BALANCE
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
To Firust 80percent
ToSuperfund20percent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
CLOSING BALANCE

4,800.00
1.200.00

TOTAL DEBITS $6,000.00

TOTAL CREDITS

Credit

435.00
435,00
435.00
435.00

435.00

$2,175.00

Balance

6,471.26
6,906.26
734126
7,776.26
8.211.26

2,211.26
2,646,26
2,646.26

Make sure you check the entries on this statement
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info
the relevant Product Information Statement ~
branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don

know by calling 1317 19.

carefully. If you see something that doesn't
about your account or disputing transactions, see
it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
't want to receive promotional info from us, let us

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

1 ACCOUNT STATEMENT
For enquiries, message us on the Bonkwest App or BSB Number 306-047
;T;f::sé ‘Eﬂiﬂﬁii"él’i’?a%‘éi‘é’éif :;;a;i v Account Number 040449-
Period 1Sep 20-30 Sep 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 134

o

B52743AND6 017443-000000 (0510)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of; NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01SEP20  OPENING BALANCE 6,600.69
02SEP20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 7,035.69
09SEP20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT water 79.00

09 SEP 20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 7,549.69
14 SEP 20 Rates28Andrea way 1,653.85 5,895,84
165EP20  WATER CORP 9017173865 294,58 5,607.26
18 SEP 20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 6,036.26
23SEP20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 6,471.26
30SEP20  CLOSING BALANCE 6,471.26

TOTAL DESITS $1,948.43
L TOTAL CREDITS $1,819.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by calling us on 1317 19, If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19,

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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GEIE TR

Bonkwest Online Banking, or call us on 1317 19
Ifyou're a business customer, call 13 7000

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION EUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date

01 AUG 20
05 AUG 20
12 AUG 20
20 AUG 20
26 AUG 20
26 AUG 20
31 AUG 20

o

B52443AN0S 011538-000000  (051D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Particulars

OPENING BALANCE
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT water
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS

TOTAL CREDITS

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number

306-047

Account Number 040449-6

Period
Page 1 of 2

TAug 20-31Aug 20
Statement Number 133

$0.00

Credit

435,00
435.00
435,00
130.00
435,00

$1,870.00

Balance

4,730.69
5,165.69
5,600.69
6,035.69

6,600.69
6,600.69

Make sure you check the entries on this statement care

seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info abo

the relevant Product Information Statement -
branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don

know by calling 1317 19,

fully. If you see something that doesn’

ut your account or disputing transactions, see
it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
't want to receive promotional info from us, let us

Bankwest, a division of Commanwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

: y ACCOUNT STATEMENT
e i—— BSBNumber 306047
ﬂi’éﬁ“‘ii’é gﬂffzi;a:ﬂffm‘;c:.fnursao;o::';77 v Account Number 040449-g
Period 1Jul 20 - 31 Jul 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 132

ol o

B52133AND6 019937.000000 (051D
THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE SIF
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01JUL20  OPENING BALANCE 3,286.66
09 JUL 20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 3,721.66
10 JUL 20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 4,156.66
15 JUL 20 WATER CORP 9017173865 295,97 3,860.69
22 JUL 20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 4,295.69
27JUL 20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 4,730.69
31JUL20  CLOSING BALANCE 4,730.69
TOTAL DEBITS $295.97
TOTAL CREDITS $1,740.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19,

Bankwest, a division of Commonweaith Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945




BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
O ————— BSBNumber  306-047
;‘m‘;ﬂ:; g:zrr'::sia:ﬂ:fx;;:,c::;fu:;;o:; v Account Number 040449-6
Period 30 May 20 - 30 Jun 20
Page 1 of 4 Statement Number 131

il b
BS1823ANDS 022182-000000 {051D}

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

T

Account of; NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

_TRANSAC TION DETAILS FOR ACCOUNT NUMBER: 040449-6

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance

30MAY20  OPENING BALANCE
10JUN20 ~ MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent!
11JUN20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
17JUN20" - MARIA SAOFAIVAAT water bil alb
1,200.07

25IUN20  toMastercard _ . L
25JUN20. . ToFT4470 80percentrent B’ 22t Jady] sy g0 T oak7e iEEE
25IUN20 20 AndreawayrentTosuper 2 ¢s, % /Lo {- / ~7> 2,400.00 ‘ 341666
29JUN20 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent ,e;z,% : 8CC hS¥o| 8000 Easdeell
30JUN20  CLOSING BALANCE “’? J 3,286.66
TOTAL DEBITS $13,200,07
TOTAL CREDITS . - $1,877.00
S—

BS1823AN0B /022182 / 0004947

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
branch or by calling us on 1317 19, If you don't want to réceive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19,

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Outlet Details

Belmont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

NAB Classic Banking
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $523.37
Closing balance $0.00

Statement starts 1 September 2020
Statement ends 15 September 2020

Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449
Transaction Details
Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Sep 2020 Brought forward 523.37 Cr
1 Sep 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.18% 52337 Cr
7 Sep 2020 As Of 04 Sep 2020 Your Account Has Changed
From A NAB Portfolio Sub Account
To A NAB Classic Banking
Please Note Your Account Number Remains Unchanged
If You Have Any Queries, Please Call NAB 523.37 Cr
14 Sep 2020 Closing W:thdrawal e 0.37 P S
Online  G8184966665 2449paybackSup0070 T D I‘?\JL \_,\,\,_,\Ol X -TU Dl ['-TLMQF'L
Nardone: Rt sisnisiimmiiommsmssmsenn oS o) ¢. 104.60

Summary of Government Charges

From 1 July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax 50.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax 50.00 §0.00

Bank Accounts Debits {BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

ACCOUNT CLOSED
I “with us & we look forward to being able to assist in the future.
o - |_ advise that NAB is dealing on its own behalf in relation to this tran

r }J( ‘"‘E*‘(;p
LT

Explanatory Notes

Please check all eutries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us,

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch,

Statement number 33

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of |
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MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

-

QOutlet Details

Belmont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $523.37 Cr

Statement starts 1 August 2020
Statement ends 31 August 2020

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668
Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Aug 2020 Brought forward . 523.37 Cr
3 Aug 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.18% 523.37 Cr

31 Aug 2020 Debit Intercst This Financial Year To Date $0.00 52337 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withhelding tax S0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abotished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction innmediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resalving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 132

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page | of |
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MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Outlet Details

Belmont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $52337 Cr

Statement starts 1 July 2020
Statement ends 31 July 2020

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668
Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Jul 2020 Brought forward 52337 Cr
1 Jul 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.18% 523.37 Cr
31 Jul 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 523.37 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

TFrom 1 July Last year
to date 10 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 50.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax 5000 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applics to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's “A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction inmmediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your acconnt balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB brauch.

Statement number 131

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

051/005370 Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Ll Wb ggugegge b lbsaeggel o1 s Total credits $0.00
oy oo Lt o0
MR RA & MRS M NARDONE Closing balance $52337 Cr
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153 Statement starts 30 May 2020

Statement ends 30 June 2020

Outlet Details National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668

Belmeont Sub Account Details
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Transaction Details

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
30 May 2020 Brought forward 52337 Cr
1 Jun 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.18% 52337 Cr

30 Jun 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 523.37 Cr
Suminary of Government Charges Explanatory Notes

From 1 july Last year Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible

to date to 30 June unauthorised transaction immediately.
Government We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
Withholding tax 50.00 50.00 in @ change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax 50.00 $0.00 obligations between us.
Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on

abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown  [800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Statement number 130 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of |
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NARDONE FAMILY TRUST July to September'zozo :
& NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND '
26 TWEEDALE RD Document D 41 413 768 545

APPLECROSS WA 6153 AN 49 047 138 448

Formdueon 28 Oct 2020

M How To LobaE ~ . \ 0
This form can be lodged online. Visit . Iflodging by paper: - Paymentdueon 28 Oct 2020
ato.gov.au/generalonline-services . @ print clearly using a black pen
i¢ Individuals and sole traders can " m use whole dollars or ‘0’ (zero) GST zcoounting method ~ Cash
lodge online via their myGov account. . . E& do not use n/a, nil, nega*tlve " !‘_6] o
% Businesses can use the secure portal - f‘igura or symbols e Contact phone number @@...E@@@
or Standard Business Reporting cd k
(SBR) enabled software. s e A"‘},,h,gfgf,;’,;gggﬂug?; K- NARMONE |
 Goods and services tax (GS'!') : Py rd i
] for the QUARTER from 1 Jul 2020 to 30 Sep 2020 ; 4 : e : ] 1

— Complete Option 10R20R3 (lndicate one nhﬂu:e wrﬂt anX) - _ e : ' i e : —

E] Option 1: Calculate EST and reportquarlnﬂy ,
otal sales

1 s 1 oy G s@]DDDDDDD@M . -~ IO Dee
Does the amaount shown at atg ;

G T? 14 j ' § R

(;Jmfa.%?x) D o . ¥ : R ST on sales at 1A'and 6ST on purchases at 1B

Expotsales G2 $ @DDDDDDD@N 11 the Summary section over the page.
Other GST-free sales G3 § mﬂﬂmﬂﬂﬂﬂmw OR D Option 3: Pay GST insﬁlmﬁﬂamuntqqamny
Capital purchases G10 $ [_O"—"_”—”_."_—”—"_lgpq . oGS ,

. o Wrile the G21 amoun_t a; 1Ain the Summary secgon over the page
oo 011 80| 1 11 JL T B0l el
Report GST on sales at 1A and GST on purchases at 1B

in the Summary section over the page L - F TR e ngf}g;'fggd%din% &lr“_”_“_"_h’q
e T R - ;smuuuuuuuuu;m

Write the 623 amount at 1A in the Summary section over the page
(leave 1B blank)

- Reason code for variation L1'524 DD

>....._._...______.___..-..a__.__.____.___......._._........_---......__._.__.__...__..._...—,......_.....__...___._..._._..____...

HOW TO PAY
Your payment reference number (PRN)is: 49047 138 448 7360

Bray® CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD
. y Pay online with your credit or debit card at
[ §| | Biller code: 75556 www.governmenteasypay.gov.au/PayATO
Ref: 490471384487360 To pay by phone, cali the Government EasyPay service on 1300 898 089.
Telephone & Internet Banking - Bray® A card payment fes applies.
Contact your bank or financial institution OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS
to make this payment from your cheque, For other payment options, w5|t ato. gov.awpaymemoptions

savings, debit or credit card account.

More info: www.bpay.com.au HOW TO LODGE

This form can be lodged online. Visit ato.gov.auw/generalfonline-services




-

Reason for varying (G24) . Code
Current business structure not continuing 22
Significant change in trading condtions 23

internal business restructure 24
| Change in legislation or product mix 25
Financial market changes 26
Summary
Amounts you owe the ATO : Amounts the ATO owes you '

Coofiaes w SO o smarmes 18 s I TR0

¥ o Do not complete 1B if using GST instalment amount (Option 3)

Payment or refund? _ . :
Is 1A more than 1B? D Yes, | ten write the resutt of 1A minus 1B at 9. This amount is Your payment or refund amount

(indicate with X) PR the 12, . 9 @DD[—I I—]ﬂ Hﬂ ]am

N then write the result of 1B minus 1A at 9. This amount is ;
D ', retundable to you (or offset against any other tax debt you have).

@ Do rot use symbols such as +, -/, $

Declaration 1declare that the information given on this form is true and correct, and that - ‘Retum this complsted form fo
I am authorised to make this declaration. The tax invoice requirements have been met. Australian Taxation Office

Locked Bag 1936
signature R € MW pate oZ 1 10 1 202 | ALBURY NSW 1936

@ 1oxation laws authorise the ATO to colect information ifcluding persanal information about individuzls who may complete ts form. For nformation about privacy and
-~ personal information go to ato.gov.au/privacy. Activity statement instructions are available from ato.gov.au or can be ordeted by phoning 132866, | 5

PAYMENT SLIP-60 | ATOcode 0000 0156 03

.

POl NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
Australiag Taxation Office & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 49 047 138 448

Amount paid- $ O .00

PRN Code 49047 138 448 7360

Australian Taxation Office s
Locked Bag 1936 Ll

ATBURY NsW 1630 AR

i
i

<49047138448> <> < 000000> 15600< >
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Office use/only

EE

Busmess actlwty
- 038515 statement
o Ty e .
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST it : _ " October to December 2020
& NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUN R
26 TWEEDALE RD - Document D 41 445 231 879
APPLECROSS WA 6153 AN 49 047 138 448
I_ ' :Farrr'l dléie-on. 7 02 Mé.r 2b2;|
HOW TO LODGE .
This form can be lodged online. Visit If lodging by paper:. Payment due on 02 Mar 2021
ato.gov.au/general/online-services 2. print clearly using a black pen s :
@ Individuals and sole traders can " & use whols dollars or ‘0" (zero) GST acoountlng methud Cash
lod i ia thei it 2 do not n/a, nii, negative
T8y b e Ll b L ~emactpponamumeer [T I JCJCIC]
or Standard Business Reporting P s : :
(SBR} enabled software. A%ﬂlﬁrﬁgﬁe‘%ﬁm l i

Goods and services tax (GST)

| for the QUARTER from 1 Oct 2020 1031 Dec 2020 -

—C

omplete Option 1 OR 2 OR 3 (indicate one choice with an X}

[:I Option 1: Calculate GST and report quarterly

@1 requ.resmc?%a&?é? Gt $LJUL1DUUDDIW i

Exportsales - G2 $lO”

Other GST-free sales 63'_ $IQJL_" ”-"

Non-capital purchases . G11 $IO|I

Report GST on sales at 1A and GST on purohases at1B
in the Summary section over the page c i

1L II_II_]J [es
l@w.;

T ‘*“'*@Drﬂmﬂﬂ@':ﬁ
mual

OR|

1@ requﬁes*leurﬁplated) Gl $. DDDDN
Do e L [T T i

3 Tolall sakes

i sales at’ iA and ‘GST.on purchases at 1B
ummary sectmn ove: the page

el TJDDDDDM

g “”‘*‘“‘f’;?“ﬂ";%?:ﬁg : szf I[ JI 00 Il_lw'
A Wntetheszsamaurrtat1Amﬂw8ummarysecuonovermepage
| Geave 1Bblanky it L

| (;24; oo Vi

i Write the: G?f ammmt at‘lA in ﬂle Summary section over the page
(Iaave 1B blank] i :

\&
ORif varym!l this amuuat. comp}eteaﬂ}&a G24

Reason code for vanafqon ;

SO TRM RN R

HOW TO PAY
Your payment reference number (FRN) is: 49047 138 448 7360

BPay?®
Biller code: 75556

lg Ref: 490471384487360

Telephone & Internet Banking ~ BPAY®

Contact your bank or financial institution
to make this payment from your cheque,
savings, debit or credit card account.
More info: www.bpay.com.au

CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD

Pay online with your credit or debit card at
Www.govemmenteasypay.gov. aufPayATO

To pay by phone, call the Governmant EasyPay service on 1300 898 089.

A card payment fee applies.

OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS
For other payment options, visit ato.gov.au/paymentoptions

HOW TO LODGE
This form can be lodged online. Visit ato.gov.au/general/online-services




r

<

Reason for varying (G24) Code
Currertt business structure not continuing 22 | Vv
Significant change in trading conditions 23 . i
|Internal business restructire 24 X
Change in legisiation or product mix™ . 25
Financial market changes : 26
Summary b D 5
Amounrls you owe the ATO s : Amuunls the ATO owes ynu
F GST on sale < . i
~ oresTinstament 1A $ @‘ | “ ” lf I " Lo IM gty 6sTon P“““a“s 18§ Hmﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂrﬂ—@m 3
5 ' ; o Do riot complete 1B i using 6ST mstalment amount (Option 3) v 1
ayment or refund? : %
Is 1A more than 187 D yes, Et:;mr:t:cm;e:#g of1A minys 1B atsg. Thisamnuntls S5 ; Your payment or refund ammmt
(ndicate with X) ' ' i g e
‘ . : D No. - Then wrrtameresunoﬁn minus: lAata ﬁusammntls : ¢ 9 $@DDL—“—-“JUUIQ}M
: s » mfundahletoyuu (or. oﬂsetagamst any othertaxdebtwu have) i o Do not use symbols such as +, — / $ 5
Declaration |declare that the information given on Ihls totm ls lrue and con’ect and ﬂ'nzt : Return this completed form to
Iam authorised ta make this declaration, The tax invoice requirements have been met. | Australian Taxation Office
| Locked Bag 1936
Signature (7\ " sz‘;,@] / 2,02(7 ALBURY NSW 1936
o Taxauon laws amﬁgnse the ATO to collect information including persona! Jﬂfermmnabaut individuals wno may-complete this furrn For information about pm*acy and . : i
. .personal informatien go to atu.guv.au!pmm Actlvr@y ;tatement mstucﬁuns are avallanle ﬁom atn.guv au of:can be. ordered by phoning 13 28 66. st _J o)
' -PAYMENT SLIP 60 | '
. _ . gATo code 0000 0156 03
A G NARDONEFAMHYTRUST ; _
Aastvalizn Taxation Office & NARDONE SUPERANNUAT]ON FUND i ABN 49 047 138 448
{ Amount paid $ D .00

PRN Code 49047 138 448 7360
Australian Taxation Office
Locked Bag 1936

- IlljlllflllllllrllllﬁlllllllIIHHHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII!II_IIﬂi

<49047138448> <> <  000000> 15600< |p
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,\0‘!

R

ar 000472 Tl I e

NARDONE FAMILY TRUST

& NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
26 TWEEDALE RD

APPLECROSS WA 6153

rHow TO LODGE

This form ¢an be lodged online. Visit

ato.gov.au/general/online-services

& Individuals and sole traders can
lodge online via their myGov account.

= Businesses can use the secure portal
or Standard Business Reporting
(SBR) enabled software.

If lodging by paper:

figuras or symbols.

. @ print clearly using a black pen
# use whole dollars or '0’ (zero} -
32 do not use n/a, nil, negative

TATT ST e
,‘Ofﬁce._useonly
7 I
Busmess actmty %
statement

'January to March 2021

Document® 41 475 577 173
sy 49047 138 448
; ._-Fﬁm dieon 28 Apr z§21 ;
r dement dve on 2.8 Apr 2021
Cash

[oleSIElelalelz=e
[R_JAEBONE]

GST accolinting method

-~ Contact phone number

" Authorised-contact person

Goods and services tax (GST)

. who completed the form

[

for the QUARTER from 1 Jan 2021 to 31 Mar 2021

— Complete Option 1 OR 2 OR 3 (indicate one choice with an X)

5

@ Option 1: Calculate GST and report quarterly

Totat sales
{G1 requires 1A completed) G1

Does the amount shown at
G1 include GST?

(indicate with X) L lzl i ,
ponsare 62 $[9L LI LTI T JOloe

Non-capital purchases G11 $ .Dﬂ ﬂﬂ[—lﬂ[—]fﬂm

Report GST on sales at 1A and GST on purchases at 1B
in the Summary section over the page i

$HHHHHHHDDNPF

I:] Dption 2: Galculata GST quarteﬂy and repurt annually
Total sales GT $ D

(6] rsqu»rés 1A completed) *
Does the amount shown

Sumimary seclmn over. the page

:D Opiion 3. Pay GS¥ mstalment amuunt quarleny

mssrrmn @ @I T5elon| |
Capital purchases  G10 $ IQIUUUUUDUMBQ o

| write the G21. amount at1Ain ihe Summary sechon over the page
| (leave 1B blank) A \e

“lor |fvamag this: amount, complele@@

921$|_

ﬁDDDDDmi

Gs??;:*%”;"yz%cﬁﬁ%
fmpq“::e msﬂﬂl 1 |HHI‘IDDM

- | Write the G23 amount at 1A in the: Summary sechnn over the page
g (leave 1B blank) -

 Reason code for uanatlon 624 DD o —J

HOW TO PAY

Your payment reference number (PH.N) is: 49047 138 448 7360

Bpay®

Biller code: 75556

[g Ref 490471384487360

Telephone & Internet Banking — Bpay®

Contact your bank or financial institution
to make this payment from your cheque,
savings, debit or credit card account.
More info. www.bpay.com.au

-

CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD

Pay online with your credit or debit card at
www.govemmenteasypay.gov.awPayATO

To pay by phone, call the Government EasyPay service on 1300 898 089.
A card payment fee applies.

OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS
For other payment options, visit aio.gov.au!paymenlopbons

HOW TO LODGE
This form can be lodged online, Visit ato. govau/generalfonlln&semces

i
[§

S U BT G SN

|



r

Reason forvarymg G284 . ﬁde
Current business structure not continuing 22
Significant change in trading conditions 23

Internal business restructure - 24
Change in legislation of product mix. - 25
Financial market changes 26
_ Summary e LN e
Amounts you owe the ATO .. Amounts the ATO owes you - ,

OISR /S o i

@ Doinot complets 18:1f using GST instaliment amaurt (Option 3

" “Payment or refund? Sodii o g e T
Is 1A more than 1B? D e iﬁaﬁéﬂfﬁ”ﬁi"f}’é’:“ 1A minus 18 at 9; This amount is i ©“ Your payment or refund amount
(ndicate with X) ; R ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂm

: e " then write the result of 1B miniss 1A 2t 9. This amauatls -~
. ) mmpdahlehyou for offset agalnstany'omgtax:debt you hgve_). G o Do fot use symbols:such a5+~ /, §

Declaration |deciare that the information given on this form is true and correct, and that | Retum this completed form to
| am authorised to make this dectaration. The tax involce requirements have been met. Australian Taxation Office
{ Locked Bag 1936

Signature R % /l/\’m\?\/“fm-‘ Dam-").. @ / 04(; 2.0 21 | ALBURY NSW 1936

@ Tation taws authorise the ATO to coftect information including persanal information about individuals who may complete this form. For information about privacy and
. personal information go to ato.gov.aw/privacy. Activity statement instructions are available from ato.gov.au or can be ordered by phoning 13 28 66. _l

PAYMENT SLIP - 60

ATO code 0000 0156 03

NARDONE FAMILY TRUST _
V&NARQONESUPERANNU{U?SfQNQ T S e nrsats

Amount paid $ 00

PRN Code 49047 138 448 7360
Australian Taxation Office

??-g‘ﬁggagé‘?"%;%‘% ~ TR

<49047138448> < > < gooooo> 15600< L>
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/BRI

!;1 039630
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST

& NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND

26 TWEEDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

I_HO‘W TO LODGE

This form can be lodged online. Visit

ato.gov.au/general/oniine-services

& Individuals and sole traders can
lodge online via their myGov account.
Businesses can use the secure portal
or Standard Business Reporting
(SBR) enabled software,

Wl T T o e

If lodging by paper:

:# print clearly using a black pen

* use whole dolfars or ‘0’ (zero)

= do not use n/a, nil, negative
figures or symbols.

TUNE 207

AR

Business activity
statement

April to June 2021
DocumentiD 41 506 305 942
ABN 49 047 138 448

Formdueon 28 Jul 2021

Office use only

[1] [o]

Paymentdueon 28 Jul 2021

" GST accounting method  Cash

Contact phone numbes @Em@@@@
Mt [R. XA Rbo N¢ ]

Goods and services tax (GST)

{ for the QUARTER from 1 Apr 2021 to 30 Jun 2021

— Compiete Option 1 OR 2 OR 3 (indicate one choice with an X)

@ Optien 1: Calculate GST and report quarterly

Coes the amount shown at
G1 inchude GST? D Yes 'Z] No
(indicate with X)

{61 requires 1A ;’ﬁéﬁiﬁ? &1 3 @DDDDDDD@M OoR (G1 requires 1A ooortna[;{:tlg 61 §

Bxportsales G2 $@UUDUULJU@JN i

Dmersér-:reesates 63 ; $ @[—-"—”T{—-"—”—"—I@W OR D Option 3: Pay GST instalment amount quarterly
Capital purchases  G10 $ @ﬂﬂﬂmﬂﬂﬂmm 621 5 I

Nor-capital purchases - G11 $ Wﬂl_lﬂl_'ﬂ J-—”:]N

in the Summary section over the page

Report GST on sales at 1A and GST on purchases at 1B

Write the.G21 amount at 1A in the 8ummary section over the page

.| {leave 1B blank)
OR if varying this amount, complehad\% G24
S ANEEEE

Vared amaunt gyl 323 $ UUDUUUDDDM

Write the G23 amount at 1A in the Summary section over the page
- (leave 1B hlank)

" Reason code for variation ~ G24 DD . —l

NAT 4151-11,2019 [DE-9137]

HOW TO PAY

Bray®

Biller code: 75556
Ref: 490471384487360

B

Telephone & Internet Banking - Brav®

Contact your bank or financial institution
to make this payment from your cheque,
savings, debit or credit card account.
More info: www.bpay.com.au

AR O A TN R

___________ _ __149ATBA_Form_D_QLD_257/039630/039630/13

Your payment reference number (PRN) is: 49047 138 448 7360

CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD

Pay anline with your credit or debit card at
www.govemmenteasypay.gov.aw/PayATO

To pay by phone, call the Government EasyPay service on 1300 898 089,
A card payment fee applies.

OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS

For gther payment options, visit ato.gov.aw/paymentoptions

HOW TO LODGE

This form can be lodged online. Visit ato.gov.au/general/online-services



r

Reason for varying (G24) Code
Current business structure ot continuing 22
| Significant change i trading conditions . 23

Internal business restructure _ 24 :

Change in legistation or product mix 25 Y of

Financial market changes 26 o
Summary : : A
Amouirts you.owe the ATD ' Amounts the ATO awes you

st 18 SR T T 0T

- @ Donot complete 18 it using GST instatment amount (Option 3)

or ST rsaimany 1A s@Dj—”‘]ﬂmﬂ‘—!@m )

Payment or refund?

Is 1A more tan 187 [ Jres. m‘g@mﬂzéﬁg ””‘*F“f.'?@f“f k9. s amount &s. : “Your payment or refund amount

(indicate with X) . e e _ . -
o Py 0 SO L Jobe
?’_ fcfungiam'e ip-rou (or.offﬁgt against:égiyluﬂug: _ta_g.digh't.ygu‘ have). a e ermsneybis e, R
Declaration | dectare that the information given an this form is tue and correct, and that ‘| Return this completed form to

| am avthorised to-make s declaration, The tax Inveice requirements have been met, |- Australian Taxation Office

1 . :| Locked Bag 1936
Signeature R'_' /(' L/L@ Date 2“:} / g 2“] ] AL 21 .. ALBURY NSW 1936
- - < Y S 5 ROERE T e S5k ot e e B e e
@ reation laws authorise the ATQ to collect information-includifig person rmation about i

M. COMPIets this o, Fos Information about privacy and

o permnaj.htormatinn-gomatu.ggmu{pﬂvangﬁgt[ﬁﬂysmemgm gh:stn_;cpgﬂgarga dilable romato ov._a'i_; OF can.be‘ordered by phoning 13 28 66, : _l
g PAVEENTSLRIes T -
% s % ATO:code 0000 0156 03
Austrafian Government NARDONE FAMILY TRUST . . . 7
R e ; ; NIKAE FAT R
AL Sewon Oty ENARDONE SQPERANNH ;;Ti-o ?ff“"f? : ABN 49 047 138 448

~ Amount paid $ (C .00

: PRN Code 49047 138 448 7360
Australian Taxation Office
Locked Bag 1936

o s, R

<49047138448> < > < 000000> 15600< >
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